A Georgia-Pacific

PRO A

ENVISION® STANDARD ROLL 1-PLY TOILET PAPER BY
GP PRO (GEORGIA-PACIFIC), 80 ROLLS PER CASE

Description:

Environmentally concerned customers appreciate our reliable,
Envision 1-Ply bathroom tissue because it exceeds EPA
guidelines for minimum post consumer recycled fiber and is
composed of 100% recycled fiber. Envision 1-ply is an excellent
solution for education, government, tax supported and other
facilities that are sensitive to environmental concerns.

SUSTAINABLE
FORESTRY
INITIATIVE

Features and Benefits:

e Can help earn LEED credits

e Contains at least 25% Post-Consumer Recycled Fiber.
Meets or Exceeds EPA Comprehensive Procurement
Guidelines.

 Perfect Size Case allows for easier handling and storage

 Provides look of quality your employees, guests, or
tenants will appreciate

 Safe for all standard sewer and septic systems

e This product meets Green Seal™ Standard GS-1 based
on chlorine free processing, energy and water efficiency,
and content of 100% recovered material, with a
minimum of 25% post -consumer material.
GreenSeal.org.

» UL ECOLOGO® Certified for reduced environmental
impact.View specific attributes evaluated at
UL.COM/ELUL-175

e The Sustainable Forestry Initiative® certified sourcing
label is proof Georgia-Pacific is using fiber from
responsible and legal sources. SFI® is a registered
trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc.
www.sfiprogram.org.

GP PRO
1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

UP-UPC

Each per Ship Unit
Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Sheet Count

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Square Feet (Per Pack)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Stat Factor

Buy Multiple
MinRecycled

MinPCW

LeedOM

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Net Wgt

Each Dimensions LXWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH
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GEORGIA-PACIFIC
ENVISION
14580/01
073310145808

80

1

4.0x4.0

1210

103.226

16

134.444

96800

14111704

4.000" x 4.000" x 0.000"
NO

1.887

20.000 Cs

100%

25%

MR, IEQ

10073310145805
41.810LB
37.750 LB

23.750" x 19.125" x 17.000"

4.469 CFT

0.472
0.000" x 0.000" x 0.000"
0.056 CFT

4
5
20

47.500" x 38.250" x 84.000"

3312 149458
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