

ENVISION® STANDARD ROLL 1-PLY TOILET PAPER BY GP PRO (GEORGIA-PACIFIC), 80 ROLLS PER CASE

Description:

Environmentally concerned customers appreciate our reliable, Envision 1-Ply bathroom tissue because it exceeds EPA guidelines for minimum post consumer recycled fiber and is composed of 100% recycled fiber. Envision 1-ply is an excellent solution for education, government, tax supported and other facilities that are sensitive to environmental concerns.



Features and Benefits:

- Can help earn LEED credits
- Contains at least 25% Post-Consumer Recycled Fiber. Meets or Exceeds EPA Comprehensive Procurement Guidelines.
- · Perfect Size Case allows for easier handling and storage
- Provides look of quality your employees, guests, or tenants will appreciate
- · Safe for all standard sewer and septic systems
- This product meets Green Seal[™] Standard GS-1 based on chlorine free processing, energy and water efficiency, and content of 100% recovered material, with a minimum of 25% post -consumer material. GreenSeal.org.
- UL ECOLOGO® Certified for reduced environmental impact.View specific attributes evaluated at UL.COM/ELUL-175
- The Sustainable Forestry Initiative® certified sourcing label is proof Georgia-Pacific is using fiber from responsible and legal sources. SFI® is a registered trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc. www.sfiprogram.org.



PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner	GEORGIA-PACIFIC
Brand	ENVISION
MFG #	14580/01
UP-UPC	073310145808
Each per Ship Unit	80
Items Per Each	1
Sheet L x W	4.0 x 4.0
Sheet Count	1210
Square CM (Per Sheet)	103.226
Square Inches (Per Sheet)	16
Square Feet (Per Pack)	134.444
Case Total	96800
UNSPSC	14111704
Size LxWxH	4.000" x 4.000" x 0.000"
Kosher	NO
Stat Factor	1.887
Buy Multiple	20.000 CS
MinRecycled	100%
MinPCW	25%
LeedOM	MR, IEQ
CASE SHIPPING INFO	
Case GTIN	10073310145805
Case Gross Weight	41.810 LB
Case Net Weight	37.750 LB
Case Dimensions LxWxH	23.750" x 19.125" x 17.000"
Case Volume	4.469 CFT
EACH SHIPPING INFO	
Each Net Wgt	0.472
Each Dimensions LxWxH	0.000" x 0.000" x 0.000"
Each Volume	0.056 CFT
UNIT SHIPPING INFO	
	4
TI-QTY/Layer	4 5
HI-Layers/Unit	•
Unit Qty	20 47 500" x 28 250" x 84 000"
Unit Dimensions LxWxH	47.500" x 38.250" x 84.000"

Printed: 10/23/2020

